W
ire
&
Ca
bl
e
Be
ld
en
1080
1855S3 H 3 CMR 23 (solid) .159 566-1855S3-500 740.74 566-1855S3-1000 1408.61
1855S5 H 5 CMR 23 (solid) .159 566-1855S5-500 1132.56 566-1855S5-1000 2219.26
1855S6 H 6 CMR 23 (solid) .159 566-1855S6-500 1267.36 566-1855S6-1000 2410.05
1505S3 H 3 CMR 20 (solid) .235 566-1505S3-500 750.20 566-1505S3-1000 1423.68
1505S5 H 5 CMR 20 (solid) .235 566-1505S5-500 1183.25 566-1505S5-1000 2245.49
1505S6 H 6 CMR 20 (solid) .235 566-1505S6-500 1389.00 566-1505S6-1000 2721.90
1694S3 H 3 CMR 18 (solid) .274 566-1694S3-500 1108.47 566-1694S3-1000 2107.89
1694S5 H 5 CMR 18 (solid) .274 566-1694S5-500 1750.01 566-1694S5-1000 3327.88
1694S6 H 6 CMR 18 (solid) .274 566-1694S6-500 2047.66 566-1694S6-1000 3893.90
7787A D 3 CMR 23 (solid) .432 566-7787A-500 1120.54 566-7787A-1000 2237.74
7789A D 5 CMR 23 (Solid) .539 566-7789A-500-10 1641.84 566-7789A-1000-10 3370.06
7790A D 6 CMR 23 (solid) .597 566-7790A-500 2300.98 566-7790A-1000 4375.64
Recommend Heat Shrink
221
Recommend Heat Shrink
221

Part No. Fig. Description
• 90% Tinned Copper Shield
• Matte Black PVC Jacket • Dual Coaxial Cables
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
1000' Spool
Price Per
500' Spool
Nominal
O.D. (in.)
AWG
(Stranded)
1808A E Dual conductor, high flex VHS 30 (7 x 38) .255 566-1808A-500 566.55 566-1808A-1000 1075.15
500' Spools 1000' Spools
www.mouser.com/belden (800) 346-6873
B C D
E F G H
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
500' Spool
Price Per
1000' Spool
500' Spools 1000' Spools
Belden
Part No.
NEC
Type
AWG
(Stranded)
Nominal
O.D. (in.)Fig.
Duofoil® 95% Tinned Copper Braid Shield
179DT A CMR 28.5 (Solid) .100 566-179DT-500-10 267.44 566-179DT-1000-__ 507.52
1855A A CMR 23 (Solid) .102 566-1855A-500-10 217.80 566-1855A-1000-__ 413.33
1506A A CMP 20 (Solid) .196 566-1506A-500-10 775.72 566-1506A-1000-__ 1472.11
1505A A CMR 20 (Solid) .223 566-1505A-500 227.48 566-1505A-1000-BLK 420.57
1695A A CMP 18 (Solid) .234 566-1695A-500-10 890.56 566-1695A-1000-__ 1690.04
1694A A CMR 18 (Solid) .274 566-1694A-500 264.94 566-1694A-1000 502.40
7731A A CMR 14 (Solid) .400 566-7731A-500-__ 762.95 566-7731A-1000-__ 1307.28
Double Tinned Copper Braid Shield
1505F C CM 22 (7 x 29) .242 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-1505F-1000-__ 611.82
1694F C CMR 19 (4 x 27) .274 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-1694F-1000-BK 748.60
8281F C - - - 22 (7 x 29) .305 566-8281F-500 671.71 566-8281F-1000 1274.72
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
01=Brown 02=Red 03=Orange 04=Yellow 05=Green
06=Blue 07=Violet 08=Gray 09=White 10=Black

Price Per
1000' Spool
Price Per
500' Spool
NEC
Type
AWG
(Stranded)
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
100' Spool
100' Spools 500' Spools 1000' Spools
RG-59/U95% Bare Copper Braid Shield
8241 F CM 23 (Solid) 566-8241-100 62.11 566-8241-500 161.76 566-8241-1000 307.35
8241F F - - - 22 (7 x 30) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-8241F-1000 520.86
82241 G CMP 23 (Solid) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-82241-U500 859.69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8263 B CMX 23 (Solid) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-8263-1000 642.43
9259 B CM 22 (7 x 30) 566-9259-100 75.07 566-9259-500 229.32 566-9259-1000 436.09
9274 G CM 20 (Solid) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-9274-500 225.56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1426A G CM 20 (Solid) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-1426A-1000 371.03
RG-6/U Duofoil®/60% Tinned Copper Braid Shield
9248 A CM 18 (Solid) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-9248-500 245.25 566-9248-1000 466.37
RG-6/U 96% Bare Copper Braid Shield
8215 C - - - 21 (Solid) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-8215-1000-10 1762.66